Position

Town Manager
Dep. Director HR & IT
Town Clerk

Management Fellow

Other Positions Held City

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$229,763
$137,182
$135,634

$81,805

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,431
$49,391
$31,356
$12,652



