Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town Manager		Yountville	Administration	\$229,763	\$67,431
Dep. Director HR & IT		Yountville	Administration	\$137,182	\$49,391
Town Clerk		Yountville	Administration	\$135,634	\$31,356
Management Fellow		Yountville	Administration	\$81,805	\$12,652